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Pre-Service Dates to Know 
Cycle 44A Trainings 

Date Event/Time Due Date 
May 2023 - June 2023 Field Experience (Face-to-Face) End of June 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 - Thursday, June 29, 
2023 

Field Experience (Online) 
June 29, 2023 
By 5:00 p.m. 

*Week 1 
(V) Tuesday, May 16, 2023                                          
(V) Thursday, May 18, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 1 Assignments Due: 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

*Week 2                                                                          
(V) Tuesday, May 23, 2023                                                    
(V) Thursday, May 25, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 2 Assignments Due: 
Monday, May 29, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

*Week 3                                                                          
(V) Tuesday, May 30, 2023                                               
(V) Thursday, June 1, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 3 Assignments Due: 
Monday, June 5, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 4                                                                         
Monday, June 5, 2023                                              
Friday, June 9, 2023 

No HISD ACP Sessions this week 
Recommend Interns work on Online Field Experience 

Week 5                                                                         
(V) Tuesday, June 13, 2023                                                

(F2F) Thursday, June 15, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 5 Assignments Due: 
Monday, June 19, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 6                                                                    
(V) Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

(F2F) Thursday, June 22, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 6 Assignments Due: 
Monday, June 26, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 20 - 
 Friday, July 21, 2023 

Pre-Service Coursework Window  
July 21, 2023 
By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 7                                                                        
(V) Tuesday, June 27, 2023                                                    

( (F2F) Thursday, June 29, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 7 Assignments Due: 
Monday, July 3, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 8                                                                         
Monday, July 3, 2023                                               
Friday, July 7, 2023 

There are no HISD ACP Sessions this week 
Recommend Interns finish Pre-Service Coursework Window  

WEEK 9                                                                       
(V) Tuesday, July 11, 2023                                                 

(F2F) Thursday, July 13, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 9 Assignments Due: 
Monday, July 17, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 10                                                                       
(V) Tuesday, July 18, 2023                                               

(F2F) Thursday, July 20, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 10 Assignments Due: 
Monday, July 24, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 11                                                                      
(V) Tuesday, July 25, 2023                                               

((F2F) Thursday, July 27, 2023 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 11 Assignments Due: 
Monday, July 31, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 12 (All F2F)                                                                   
Monday, July 31, 2023 thru                                             
Thursday, August 3, 2023 

Sessions are each day this week. 

Time: 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Day Sessions 

Week 12 Assignments Due:  
Monday, August 7, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 13 (F2F & V)                                                             
Monday, August 7, 2023 thru                                               

Thursday, August 10, 2023  
Sessions are each day this week. 

Time: 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Day Sessions 

Week 13 Assignments Due:  
Monday, August 14, 2023 

By 5:00 p.m. 
 

Key: 

V-Virtual 

F2F-Face-to-Face 
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*IMPORTANT TEST PREP INFORMATION 

Refer to your individual content area 

test prep calendar for specific training 

days. 
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